DUTCH
QUALIFIERS

Qualify. Compete. Conquer.

Dutch Quialifiers
Rotterdam, 24- - 26-10-2025

\Y) Sportbedrijf
N\ '\ Rotterdam

Event 5
24-10-2025 - 19:12

Men, 50m Breaststroke

Open
Startlist

In name

Final B

Joost de Roij van Zuidewijn
Roan van der Weide
Storm Boxum
Braynsly Dirksz
Bartel Vranken

Rick Bulman

Collin van der Hoff
Juri Dijkstra

Elias Soens

Cheng van Vondel
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team entry time
Albion 29.55
Blue Marlins 29.01
Team NL - DZ&PC 28.36
Albion 28.29
Zwemfed 27.89
Albion 28.11
Team NL - WVZ 28.31
De Dolfijn 28.37
Blue Marlins 29.26
KSN (SG) 41.88

license para

200000255

200601629

200700421

200604529

VZF/10017/07

200101899

200604357

200002119

200604327

200902673 SB8 1,35

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082
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